Date Day Opponent Venue Time (Girls)
1/20/2022|Thursday |Arabia Mountain [Home 5:30 PM
1/25/2022|Tuesday |Rockdale County |Away 5:30 PM

2/1/2022|Tuesday |Alcovy Away 5:30 PM
2/3/2022|Thursday |Douglass Home 5:30 PM
2/15/2022(Tuesday [Heritage Home 5:30 PM
2/17/2022|Thursday |GAC Away 5:00 PM
2/22/2022|Tuesday [Carver Home 5:30 PM
2/28/2022(Monday [Eastside Home 5:15 PM
3/1/2022|Tuesday |Westminster Home 7:00 PM
3/3/2022|Thursday |Cedar Grove Away 5:30 PM
3/4/2022|Friday SW Dekalb Away (Hallford Stadium) 5:30 PM
3/8/2022|Tuesday |[Sandy Creek Home 6:00 PM
3/11/2022(Friday Druid Hills Away 7:30 PM
3/18/2022(Friday Redan Away (Godfrey Stadium) 5:30 PM
3/29/2022|Tuesday [Eagle's Landing |Away 5:30 PM
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